ERRATA SHEET

DEPOSITION OF: Bucks Creek Hydropower Project (FERC No. 619-164—CA) Public Draft Environmental Impact Statement Evening Meeting

DATE OF DEPOSITION: August 1, 2019 PAGE 1 of 1 pages

Page	Line	Correction
2	12	"Sean Hobler" should be "Sean Hoobler"
7	4	"Sarah, Lose, Fish Planner consultant for PG&E in Santa Clara" should be "Sarah Lose, California Department of Fish and Wildlife"
7	9	"Mr. Hobler" should be Mr. Hoobler; "Sean Hobler" should be "Sean Hobler"